
Note: 

NDC 

HO[HTGIT, AI. URT, ell AIT, Td-394651 Anumala, Ta. Vyara, Dist. Tapi, Gujarat -394651 
î3TELA CIN : 040104MH1987G01149458 daHgE Website: https://www.npcilcareers.co.in Contact No.:02626230595 

No. K.Guj.Site/HRM/Result/STIN/2024/3S April 10, 2024 

1) 

Sr. No. 

|1. 

|1. 

|1. 
| 2. 

|1. 
|2. 

NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

(3HTKT HROR H 3qHA Government of India Enterprise) 

AIOIR JoA IG KAKRAPAR GUJARAT SITE 

Advertisement No. Kakrapar Gujarat Site/HRM/01/2022 

List of Candidates Selected/ Waitlisted for the post of 
ST/TN (Instrumentation) in Kakrapar Gujarat Site 

Roll No. 

22140190 

22140135 

22140115 

22140020 

22140008 
22140045 

Name 

Selected under PwBD Category 
Shubham Sharma 

Waitlisted under UR Category 
Shubham Dubey 
Selected under OBC Category 
Ajit Mahto 

Rengasamy S 

Category 

Waitlisted under OBC Category 
Shivam Pal 

Ravindra Singh 

The Select Panel is prepared in the order of merit. 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

Hy�s 

OBC 

OBC 

Remarks 

PwBD-1 (a) 

URWL-1 

OBC-1 

OBC-2 

OBCWL-1 

OBCWL-2 

2) While every care has been taken in preparing the resut, NPCIL reserves the right to rectify 
errors and omissions (if any). 

3) The Selected candidates should note that the panel is provisional and does not confer on 
him/her any right to appointment unless he/she satisfies the Recruitment Norms as per the 
advertisement and pass the prescribed medical examination. If it is found that any candidate 
is not fulfilling the Recruitment Rules/Norms as per the advertisement, his/her candidature is 
liable to be terminated/cancelled at any time. 

4) Records of the candidates not selected shall not be preserved beyond 6 months from the date 
of publication of select list. 

5) Waitlist shall be operated only in the event of occurrence of a vacancy caused by non-joining 
of the candidate from the select list within the stipulated time allowed for joining the post or 
where a candidate joins the post but resigns or dies, within a period of one year fromthe date 
of joining, if a fresh panel is not available by that time. Waitlist, however, will not be operated 
beyond one year from the date of panel or after notifying any such recruitment for th same 
post, whichever is earlier. 

(Mashet oa4 
SeniorManag�r(HR) 
HÍG GI. 3. Marshal Joe A. 
f. yiG (i.) S:. Manager (HR) 

Page 1 of 1 


