

## न्यूक्लियर पॉवर कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड NUCLEAR POWER CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

(भारत सरकार का उद्यम A Government of India Enterprise)



काकरापार गुजरात स्थल KAKRAPAR GUJARAT SITE

अणुमाला, ता. व्यारा, जिला तापी, गुजरात - 394651 Anumala, Ta. Vyara, Dist. Tapi, Gujarat - 394651

सीआईएन CIN : U40104MH1987GOI149458 वेबसाइट Website : https://www.npcilcareers.co.in संपर्क सं Contact No. : 02626230595

No. K.Guj.Site/HRM/Result/STIN/2024/35

April 10, 2024

## Advertisement No. Kakrapar Gujarat Site/HRM/01/2022

## List of Candidates Selected / Waitlisted for the post of ST/TN (Instrumentation) in Kakrapar Gujarat Site

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Category	Remarks
		Selected under PwBD Ca	tegory	
1.	22140190	Shubham Sharma	UR	PwBD-1 (a)
		Waitlisted under UR Cat	tegory	
1.	22140135	Shubham Dubey	UR	URWL-1
		Selected under OBC Cat	egory	
1.	22140115	Ajit Mahto	OBC	OBC-1
2.	22140020	Rengasamy S	OBC	OBC-2
		Waitlisted under OBC Ca	itegory	
1.	22140008	Shivam Pal	OBC	OBCWL-1
2.	22140045	Ravindra Singh	OBC	OBCWL-2

Note:

- 1) The Select Panel is prepared in the order of merit.
- While every care has been taken in preparing the result, NPCIL reserves the right to rectify errors and omissions (if any).
- 3) The Selected candidates should note that the panel is provisional and does not confer on him/her any right to appointment unless he/she satisfies the Recruitment Norms as per the advertisement and pass the prescribed medical examination. If it is found that any candidate is not fulfilling the Recruitment Rules/Norms as per the advertisement, his/her candidature is liable to be terminated/cancelled at any time.
- Records of the candidates not selected shall not be preserved beyond 6 months from the date of publication of select list.
- 5) Waitlist shall be operated only in the event of occurrence of a vacancy caused by non-joining of the candidate from the select list within the stipulated time allowed for joining the post or where a candidate joins the post but resigns or dies, within a period of one year from the date of joining, if a fresh panel is not available by that time. Waitlist, however, will not be operated beyond one year from the date of panel or after notifying any such recruitment for the same post, whichever is earlier.

Senior Manager (HR) मार्शल जो. अ. Marshal Joe A. वरि. प्रबंधक (मा.सं.) Sr. Manager (HR)